2025
BMT-FT
BENDING FATIGUE
TESTING MACHINE
ROTARY
BMT- FT   ROTARY BENDING FATIGUE TESTING MACHINE
BESMAK BMT-T Series
Rotary Bending Fatigue

dynamic test software in order to create the desired bending effect in the material. It has a suitable rail system for the adaptation of
specimens with different lengths by means of a holding device suitable for connecting different materials to the system. This rail system
is suitable for samples with a length of between 12mm to 300mm with a diameter of 10-15mm.The loop measurement resolution and the
load measurement resolution are class 0.5.
Electronic control unit has 4 channels. It has internal 2, external 2 and 1 RS232-485 channels and is able to control up to 7 sensors. It has 1000
data sampling rate at first (works at 1 kHz). System will be provided with appropriate test software system to perform dynamic applications.
The computer software can export the results data in the form of a report, in the form of raw data in excel format, and as a maximum of 1000
copies per second. Graph axes and test results can be changed as user defined, in particular the number of loops corresponding to the load
the sample is defeated.
DESCRIPTION :
MATERIAL TESTING MACHINES +90 312 815 56 20info@besmaklab.com www.besmaklab.com 1
ADJUSTED AUTOMATICALLY WITH THE HELP OF THE SCREW-GEAR SYSTEM
A DOUBLE SIDED SAMPLE HOLDER
 SUITABLE FOR SAMPLES WITH A LENGTH OF BETWEEN 12MM TO 300MM
MATERIAL TESTING MACHINES +90 312 815 56 20info@besmaklab.com www.besmaklab.com 2
Rotary Bending Fatigue Test Machine, 200 N Capacity (6000 revolution/min)BMT-200/FT6000
Rotary Bending Fatigue Test Machine, 250 N Capacity (2500 revolution/min)BMT-250/FT2500
Rotary Bending Fatigue Test Machine, 250 N Capacity (3000 revolution/min)BMT-250/FT3000
Rotary Bending Fatigue Test Machine, 250 N Capacity (5000 revolution/min)BMT-250/FT5000
Rotary Bending Fatigue Test Machine, 250 N Capacity (6000 revolution/min)BMT-250/FT6000
Rotary Bending Fatigue Test Machine, 1000 N Capacity (2000 revolution/min)BMT-1000/FT2000
Rotary Bending Fatigue Test Machine, 2000 N Capacity (3000 revolution/min)BMT-2000/FT3000
Rotary Bending Fatigue Test Machine, 2000 N Capacity(6000 revolution/min)BMT-2000/FT6000
Rotary Bending Fatigue Test Machine, 3000 N Capacity (3000 revolution/min)BMT-3000/FT3000
PRODUCT NAMEPRODUCT CODE
BMT- FT   ROTARY BENDING FATIGUE TESTING MACHINE
MATERIAL TESTING MACHINES +90 312 815 56 20info@besmaklab.com www.besmaklab.com 3
BESMAK is